MIG WIRE
GROUP
887
W
ELD
IN
G
Type Wire Order Code Price/1

Migmates etc.
Use with CO2 or Ar-CO2 shielding gas.
Product Reel Order Code Price/1
Number Size KEN-887 TB
FCG-080-0.45 0.45kg -1620K 736.00
FCG-080-0.9 0.90kg -1640K 1212.00
MIG Wire - All prices are subject to possible surcharges
due to continued volatility of material costs.
Please contact your local branch for details.
Product Wire Order Code Price/1
Number Diameter KEN-887 TB
*A18-060-15.0 0.6mm -2060K 3605.00
*A18-080-15.0 0.8mm -2080K 3682.00
*A18-100-15.0 1.0mm -2100K 3966.00
*A18-120-15.0 1.2mm -2120K 3966.00
0.7kg Mini Reels
5.0kg Reels
Product Wire Order Code Offer
Number Dia. KEN-887 Price/1
A18-060-5.0 0.6mm -1960K 1339.00
A18-080-5.0 0.8mm -1980K 1339.00
A18-100-5.0 1.0mm -2000K 1133.00
Product Wire Order Code Price/1
Number Dia. KEN-887 TB
A18-060-0.7 0.6mm -1860K 258.00
A18-080-0.7 0.8mm -1880K 258.00
A18-100-0.7 1.0mm -1900K 357.00
BEST
SELLER
Page741PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2014